

EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED

163-164/A, Mittal Tower, 16th Floor, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021.
Tel. 022-40750100 • Fax : 022-22044801 • E-mail : esl.compliance@gmail.com • Web : www.eastcoaststeel.com
CIN. L27109 PY1982 PLC 000199

Ref: ESL/2024-25/AH- 119

February 15, 2025

BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street, Fort
Mumbai -400 001.
Scrip Code : 520081

Dear Sir / Madam,

Sub : Newspaper Advertisement of Extract Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December 2024.

With reference to the captioned subject, we are enclosing copy of newspaper advertisement published in Financial Express (English) and Makkal Kural (Tamil) in respect of Extract Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter & nine months ended 31st December 2024.

Kindly take the same on your records.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For EASTCOAST STEEL LTD.

P. K. R. K. Menon
Company Secretary



Encl: As above (2)

Dr. Agarwal's Eye Hospital Ltd.**Dr Agarwals**
Eye HospitalCIN : L85110TN1994PLC027366
Registered Office: 3rd Floor, Buhari Towers, No.4, Moores Road, Off Greems Road, Chennai - 600006.
Phone No. 91-44-43787777. Website : www.dragarwal.com; E-mail : investor@dragarwal.com**Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2024**

(Amount in INR Crores except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---|------------------|------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|--------------|
| | 31.12.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Unaudited) | (Audited) |
| Revenue from Operations | 95.11 | 102.19 | 75.95 | 297.32 | 238.59 | 319.30 |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 14.06 | 19.13 | 12.72 | 52.10 | 44.91 | 62.25 |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 14.06 | 19.13 | 12.72 | 52.10 | 44.91 | 62.25 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 10.40 | 14.15 | 9.44 | 38.66 | 33.57 | 46.36 |
| Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 10.31 | 13.94 | 9.20 | 38.38 | 32.85 | 46.40 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of INR 10/- each) | 4.70 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 4.70 | 4.70 |
| Reserves (Other Equity) | | | | | | 152.45 |
| Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) (Face Value of INR 10/- each): | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | 22.13 | 30.11 | 20.09 | 82.26 | 71.43 | 98.64 |
| (b) Diluted | 22.13 | 30.11 | 20.09 | 82.26 | 71.43 | 98.64 |
| | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (Annualised) |

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dragarwal.com).

Place : Chennai
Date : 14.02.2025By order of the Board
Dr. Amar Agarwal
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN 00435684**Dr. Agarwal's Health Care Limited****DrA**CIN : U85100TN2010PLC075403
Regd Office: 1st Floor, Buhari Towers, No.4, Moores Road, Off Greems Road, Chennai - 600 006
Phone No. 91-44-43787777 Website : www.dragarwal.com E-mail : secretarial@dragarwal.com**Statement of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Months Ended 31st December 2024**

(Amount in INR Crores except EPS)

| Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---|------------------|------------------|------------------|-------------------|------------------|--------------|
| | 31.12.2024 | 30.09.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.12.2024 | 31.12.2023 | 31.03.2024 |
| | (Unaudited) | (Refer note 3) | (Refer note 3) | (Unaudited) | (Refer note 3) | (Audited) |
| Revenue from Operations | 430.72 | 416.57 | 332.70 | 1,250.78 | 983.28 | 1,332.15 |
| Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 40.99 | 33.27 | 36.02 | 101.33 | 86.40 | 140.57 |
| Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 40.99 | 33.27 | 36.02 | 101.33 | 86.40 | 140.57 |
| Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items) | 28.24 | 21.34 | 22.59 | 67.79 | 53.73 | 95.05 |
| Total Comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 29.67 | 18.61 | 20.77 | 64.54 | 46.68 | 85.54 |
| Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Re.1/- each) | 30.84 | 30.76 | 9.33 | 30.84 | 9.33 | 9.33 |
| Reserves (Other Equity including the instruments in the nature of Equity) | | | | | | 1,330.08 |
| Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) at Face Value of INR 1/- each (INR 10 each upto 31st March 2024) | | | | | | |
| (a) Basic | 0.73 | 0.57 | 0.71 | 1.74 | 1.71 | 3.14 |
| (b) Diluted | 0.72 | 0.57 | 0.71 | 1.73 | 1.70 | 3.13 |
| | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (not Annualised) | (Annualised) |

Notes:

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.dragarwal.com).

2) The unaudited Consolidated financial results for the quarter and nine months ended 31st December 2023 and quarter ended 30th September 2024 included above are prepared based on the information compiled by the management in accordance with Ind AS 34 and have not been subjected to a separate audit or review by the statutory auditors.

Place : Chennai
Date : 14.02.2025By order of the Board
Dr. Adil Agarwal
Whole-Time Director & Chief Executive Officer
DIN 01074272**RUDRABHISHEK ENTERPRISES LIMITED**Regd. Office: 820, ANTRIKSHA BHAWAN, K.G.MARG NEW DELHI DL 110001 IN
CIN: L74899DL1992PLC050142

Website: www.replglobal, Email: secretarial@replurbanplanners.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTH PERIOD ENDED 31ST DEC, 2024

₹ in lacs (Except Earning per Share)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Standalone | | | | | | Consolidated | | | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | | Nine Month Ended | | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | | Nine Month Ended | | Year Ended | | |
| | | 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) | 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 30.09.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2024 (Unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (Unaudited) | 31.03.2024 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income from operations | 2,758.59 | 2,365.91 | 1,819.81 | 6,383.43 | 5,889.69 | 9,198.74 | 3,190.74 | 2,452.39 | 2,024.31 | 7,128.33 | 6,283.91 | 10,058.24 |
| 2 | Net Profit before Tax | 664.20 | 540.41 | 508.38 | 1,619.70 | 1,449.16 | 1,770.90 | 707.49 | 561.66 | 519.75 | 1,689.04 | 1,514.80 | 1,895.71 |
| 3 | Net Profit for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items) | 492.72 | 417.52 | 386.95 | 1,131.29 | 1,093.32 | 1,311.62 | 522.98 | 433.93 | 393.75 | 1,180.32 | 1,140.97 | 1,405.35 |
| 4 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 486.91 | 411.53 | 379.51 | 1,113.88 | 1,075.37 | 1,294.95 | 517.44 | 427.64 | 386.43 | 1,174.61 | 1,123.17 | 1,389.28 |
| 5 | Equity paidup share capital | 1,792.88 | 1,734.25 | 1,734.25 | 1,792.88 | 1,734.25 | 1,734.25 | 1,792.88 | 1,734.25 | 1,734.25 | 1,792.88 | 1,734.25 | 1,734.25 |
| 6 | Earnings per share (Not annualised): | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Basic (₹) | 2.83 | 2.41 | 2.23 | 6.49 | 6.30 | 7.56 | 3.00 | 2.50 | 2.27 | 6.77 | 6.58 | 8.10 |
| | Diluted (₹) | 2.80 | 2.40 | 2.14 | 6.42 | 6.29 | 7.33 | 2.97 | 2.49 | 2.17 | 6.70 | 6.56 | 7.85 |

1) The above unaudited financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee & approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2025. The financial results for the quarter and nine month period ended December, 31st 2024 have been Limited reviewed by the Statutory Auditors of the Company and have issued unmodified review report on above financial results.

2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited standalone and consolidated Quarterly Results for nine month period ended 31st December, 2024 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and on the company website www.replglobal

For Rudrabhishek Enterprises Limited
Pradeep Misra
Chairman
DIN : 01386739Place : Noida
Date : 14th February, 2025**KNR CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED**Regd. Office : KNR House , 3rd & 4th Floor, Plot No: 114, Phase-I, Kavuri Hills, Hyderabad - 500033, Ph: 040 -40268759 / 61/ 62,
Fax: 040-40268760; website : knrcl.com; E-mail : investors@knrcl.com CIN: L74210TG1995PLC130199**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

(Rupees In Lakhs, except share data)

| Sl. No. | Particulars | STANDALONE | | | | | | CONSOLIDATED | | | | | |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months ended | Nine Months ended | Year Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Quarter Ended | Nine Months ended | Nine Months ended | Year Ended |
| | | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2024 (Audited) | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 30-09-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2024 (Unaudited) | 31-12-2023 (Unaudited) | 31-03-2024 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Revenue from operations | 74,347.33 | 88,380.25 | 90,542.51 | 250,745.53 | 277,648.29 | 409,097.84 | 84,809.92 | 194,485.99 | 99,601.47 | 377,795.64 | 301,548.29 | 442,948.64 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items#) | 24,220.20 | 43,714.93 | 11,362.33 | 86,441.28 | 39,501.42 | 68,933.43 | 31,308.59 | 69,020.98 | 16,409.08 | 123,559.77 | 50,778.20 | 92,994.13 |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items#) | 24,220.20 | 42,213.72 | 11,362.33 | 84,940.07 | 39,501.42 | 68,933.43 | 31,308.59 | 67,519.77 | 16,409.08 | 122,058.56 | 50,778.20 | 92,994.13 |
| 4 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items#) | 18,219.44 | 33,439.88 | 8,553.49 | 65,048.58 | 29,565.39 | 49,383.12 | 25,056.97 | 58,506.08 | 13,583.89 | 101,328.94 | 40,626.47 | 73,377.77 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)] | 18,226.93 | 33,451.10 | 8,562.34 | 65,086.00 | 29,603.16 | 49,841.48 | 24,834.71 | 58,013.76 | 13,578.16 | 99,465.15 | 41,206.37 | 75,687.67 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 | 5,624.70 |
| 7 | Other Equity | | | | | | 316,941.21 | | | | | | 348,940.06 |
| 8 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 2/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | 1. Basic: (Rs.) | 6.48* | 11.89* | 3.04* | 23.13* | 10.51* | 17.56 | 8.84* | 15.70* | 4.96* | 30.67* | 15.08* | 27.64 |
| | 2. Diluted: (Rs.) | 6.48* | 11.89* | 3.04* | 23.13* | 10.51* | 17.56 | 8.84* | 15.70* | 4.96* | 30.67* | 15.08* | 27.64 |

*** Not Annualized****NOTES:**

1. The above Standalone and Consolidated financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors of the Company at its meeting held on February 13, 2025.

2. Figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/re-classified to conform to the figures of the current period.

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months ended Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website namely, BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com), and on the Company's website: www.knrcl.com

For KNR Constructions Ltd.,
Sd/-
K Narsimha Reddy
Managing Director
DIN: 00382412Place : Hyderabad
Date : 13-02-2025

financialexp.apr.in

**MULTIBASE INDIA LIMITED**Registered Office: 74/5-6, Daman Industrial Estate, Kadaiya, Nani Daman-396210 (UT);
Tel.: +91 260 6614 400 Fax: +91 260 2221 578 • Email: compliance.officer@multibaseindia.com;
• Website: www.multibaseindia.com • CIN: L01122DD1991PLC002959**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2024**

The Board of Directors of the Company at their meeting held on February 13, 2025, has approved the unaudited financial result for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2024. The full financial results along with the Limited Review Report of the Statutory Auditors thereon are available on the Company's website at <https://www.multibaseindia.com/financial-results.php> and can also be accessed by scanning the Quick Response ('QR') code.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
Multibase India Limited,
Sd/-
Pankaj Holani
Managing Director
(DIN: 10843892)Date: February 14, 2025
Place: Mumbai**LOVABLE LINGERIE LIMITED**CIN: L17110MH1987PLC044835
Registered Office: A-46, Road No.2, MIDC, Andheri (East), MIDC, Mumbai-400 093
Website: www.lovableindia.in, Email: corporate@lovableindia.in**EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2024**

(₹ in lakhs)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine Months Ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|--|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|------------------------|----------------------|
| | | 31.12.2024 (unaudited) | 30.09.2024 (unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (unaudited) | 31.12.2024 (unaudited) | 31.12.2023 (unaudited) | 31.03.2024 (audited) |
| 1 | Total income from operations (net) | 964.23 | 1,252.28 | 1,499.82 | 3,936.33 | 6,548.11 | 7,196.64 |
| 2 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (240.43) | (114.29) | 39.63 | (115.49) | 874.01 | 540.80 |
| 3 | Net Profit / Loss for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (265.39) | (114.29) | 39.63 | (140.44) | 874.01 | 540.80 |
| 4 | Net Profit/ Loss for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) | (265.39) | (139.62) | (76.45) | (183.11) | 613.37 | 428.31 |
| 5 | Total Comprehensive Income for the period | (265.39) | (139.62) | (76.45) | (183.11) | 613.37 | 454.39 |
| 6 | Equity Share Capital (FV of Rs.10/- each) | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 | 1,480.00 |
| 7 | Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) Basic & Diluted | (1.79) | (0.94) | (0.52) | (1.24) | 4.14 | 2.89 |

**Note:**

a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Uudited Financial Results as on 31st December, 2024 under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Annual Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange websites at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and Company's website www.lovableindia.in

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12 February, 2025Sd/-
L Vinay Reddy
Chairman & Managing Director
DIN:00202619**EASTCOAST STEEL LIMITED**CIN: L27109PY1982PLC000199
Regd. Office: Flat No. A-123, Royal Den Apartments, No.16, Arul Theson Street, Palaniraja Udayar Nager, Lawspet, Pondicherry - 605008 | Tel: 022-40750100 | Fax: 022-22044801 | Email: esi@eastcoaststeel.com**EXTRACT STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED 31 DEC 2024**

(₹ in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

| Sr. No. | Particulars | Quarter Ended | | | Nine months ended | | Year Ended |
|---------|---|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|-----------------------|---------------------|
| | | 31 Dec 24 (Unaudited) | 30-Sep-24 (Unaudited) | 31-Dec-23 (Unaudited) | 31 Dec 24 (Unaudited) | 31 Dec 23 (Unaudited) | 31-Mar-24 (Audited) |
| 1 | Total Income (Net) | 18.84 | 226.77 | 626.22 | 1,272.20 | 935.05 | 2,147.99 |
| 2 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items) | 14.36 | (75.27) | 9.57 | (34.36) | (9.94) | (2.68) |
| 3 | Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax after exceptional items) | 14.36 | (75 | | | | |

